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  WITH RELATE ROADWAY WORK
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DITCH

FOUNDATION

GARDEN

HEDGE

WITH PROPOSED ANNOTATION.

FEATURES WITH HEAVIER LINEWEIGHT, IN COMBINATION

FOR EXISTING FEATURES, ALSO USED FOR PROPOSED

THESE ARE COMMON VAOT SURVEY POINT SYMBOLS

BODY OF WATER EDGE

WOOD LINE

STONE WALL

ROAD EDGE PAVEMENT

ROAD EDGE GRAVEL

DRIVEWAY EDGE

RAILROAD TRACKS

LEDGE EXPOSED

BRUSH LINE

WALL

SLOPE RIGHTS

SURVEY LINE

6F PROPERTY BOUNDARY

4F PROPERTY BOUNDARY

PROPERTY LINE (P/L)

TOWN BOUNDARY LINE

COUNTY BOUNDARY LINE

STATE BOUNDARY LINE

FENCE STEEL POST

FENCE (EXISTING)

FENCE WOOD POST

CULVERT (EXISTING)

ELECTRIC+CABLE

CABLE (TV)

ELECTRIC+TELEPHONE

UTILITY POLE GUY WIRE

ELECTRIC+TELEPHONE

PLAN LAYOUT MATCHLINE

CLEAR ZONE

TELEPHONE

ELECTRIC

CABLE+TELEPHONE

ELECTRIC+TELEPHONE

ELECTRIC+CABLE

CABLE+TELEPHONE

SANITARY SEWER (SEPTIC)

WATER LINE

GAS LINE

TELEPHONE

CABLE (TV)

ELECTRIC

CULVERT PROPOSED

BOTTOM OF DITCH L

STRUCTURE SUBSURFACE

.

SR SR SR

FILTER CURTAIN

SILT FENCE

SILT FENCE WOVEN WIRE

EPSC MEASURES

WETLAND BOUNDARY

RIPARIAN BUFFER ZONE

SOIL TYPE BOUNDARY

HISTORIC STRUCTURE

HISTORIC DISTRICT BOUNDARY

HISTORIC AREA

AGRICULTURAL LAND

HAZARDOUS WASTE AREA

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES
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FLOOD PLAIN

STORM WATER

USDA FOREST SERVICE LANDS

WILDLIFE HABITAT SUIT/CONN

CHECK DAM

ARCHEOLOGICAL BOUNDARY

ARCHEOLOGICAL & HISTORIC

UTILITY SYMBOLOGY

UNDERGROUND UTILITIES

ABOVE GROUND UTILITIES (AERIAL)

PROJECT DESIGN & LAYOUT SYMBOLOGY

CODE DESCRIPTIONPOINT

COMMON TOPOGRAPHIC POINT SYMBOLS

DESCRIPTION

PROPOSED GEOMETRY CODES

CODE

BARRIER FENCE

EPSC LAYOUT PLAN SYMBOLOGY

PROJECT CONSTRUCTION SYMBOLOGY

EROSION MATTING

PROJECT CONSTRUCTION FEATURES

STONE FILL

TOE OF FILL SLOPE

TOP OF CUT SLOPE

CONVENTIONAL TOPOGRAPHIC SYMBOLOGY

EXISTING FEATURES

CONVENTIONAL BOUNDARY SYMBOLOGY

STRIPING LINE REMOVAL

REQUIRING RE-VEGETATION

DISTURBED AREAS

THREATENED & ENDANGERED SPECIES

SHEET PILES

HAZARDOUS WASTE

WSO

WELL

VCTRL

TSIGN

TIE

TEL

STUMP

SIGN

SHRUB

SAT

S

RRSL
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PMK
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STATE ROW (LIMITED ACCESS)
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TREE PROTECTION ZONE (TPZ)
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PROPOSED STATE R.O.W. (LIMITED ACCESS)

BOUND TO BE SETBNDNS

IPNF

BOUND SET

R.O.W. ABBREVIATIONS (CODES) & SYMBOLS

USED TO CLARIFY AS NEEDED.

VARY, PLAN ANNOTATIONS AND NOTES SHOULD BE

SHEET COVERS THE BASICS.  SYMBOLOGY ON PLANS MAY

AS NOTED ON PROJECT PLAN SHEETS.  THIS LEGEND

LINEWEIGHT, IN COMBINATION WITH PROJECT ANNOTATION,

USED FOR EXISTING & PROPOSED FEATURES WITH HEAVIER

STANDARD CONVENTIONAL SYMBOLOGY.  THE SYMBOLOGY IS

THE SYMBOLOGY ON THIS SHEET IS INTENDED TO COVER

SYMBOLOGY LEGEND NOTE

GENERAL INFORMATION

ROAD GUARDRAIL

PROW PROPOSED ROW POINT

LENGTH LENGTH CARRIED ON NEXT SHEET

EXISTING ROW POINT

UTILITY (GENERIC-UNKNOWN)

UTILITY (GENERIC-UNKNOWN)
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MAILBOX 
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GATE VALVE 

GUY WIRE 

GUY POLE 

GAS SHUT OFF 

GUIDE POST 

GAS FILLER 

FLAGPOLE 

ELECTRIC POWER POLE 
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CATCH BASIN 
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SEE EPSC DETAIL SHEETS FOR ADDITIONAL SYMBOLOGY
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CURVE DEGREE OF (100FT)

BACK STATION SUFFIX

AHEAD STATION SUFFIX

STATION PREFIX

POINT OF ENDING

POINT OF BEGINNING

POINT OF REVERSE CURVE

POINT OF COMPOUND CURVE

POINT OF TANGENCY

CENTER OF CURVE

POINT OF INTERSECTION

POINT OF CURVATURE

CB

E

L

T

R

D

BK

AH

STA

POE

POB

PRC

PCC

PT

CC

PI

PC

ELECTRIC+CABLE+TELEPHONE

ELECTRIC+CABLE+TELEPHONE

(T)

(P)

UE

SR

R.T.

R&REP

R&RES

PDF

LAND

I&M

HWY

EC

DRIVE

DR

DIT

D&C

CUL

CONST

CH

BF

TEMPORARY EASEMENT

PERMANENT EASEMENT

UTILITY EASEMENT

SLOPE RIGHT

RIGHT, TITLE, AND INTEREST

REMOVE & REPLACE

REMOVE & RESET

PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE

LANDSCAPE EASEMENT

INSTALL & MAINTAIN EASEMENT

HIGHWAY EASEMENT

EROSION CONTROL

DRIVEWAY EASEMENT

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

DITCH EASEMENT

DISCONNECT & CONNECT

CULVERT EASEMENT

CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT

CHANNEL EASEMENT

BARRIER FENCE

ORDINARY HIGH WATER (OHW)

WETLAND BUFFER ZONE

07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OFCONVENTIONAL SYMBOLOGY LEGEND

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218legend.dgn

R. YOUNG R. PELLETT

R. PELLETT D. PETERSON



07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF5 15

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

N

V
T
 
S

T
A
T

E
 

P
L
A

N
E
 

G
R
ID

Fa
lse
 No

rth
ing

: 0.
000

0

Fa
lse
 Ea

stin
g: 1

640
416
.66

67

Ori
gin
 La

titu
de:
 42

°30
'00
.00

00"
N

Cen
tra

l M
eri

dia
n: 7

2°3
0'0

0.0
000

"W

US
 S

urv
ey 

Foo
t

Tra
nsv

ers
e M

erc
ato

r

NA
D8

3 
Ver

mon
t S
tate

 Pl
ane

s

VT
83 

SCALE 1" = 20'-0"

20 0 20
s19b218bdrero.dgn

R. PELLETT

EPSC EXISTING SITE PLAN

R. YOUNG

R. PELLETT D. PETERSON

98+00
99+00 100+00

101+00

102
+00

102
+75

102
+75

5
0

+
0
0

5
2

+
0
0

103

HVCTRL

2

HVCTRL

101

HVCTRL

SPIKE SET

100

HVCTRL

BAR & CAP

3

HVCTRL

38.55

TIE

33.17

TIE

48.29

TIE

FLOW

12" CGMP

F
L

O
W

2
4
"
 
C
P
E
P

FLOW
18"

 CPEP

DI
DI

MAILBOX
MAILBOX

#4775

MAILBOX

DISH

SATTELITE

FILL

STONE

FILL

STONE

FILL

STONE

FA
IR

FI
E
L
D
 
R
IV

E
R

F
L

O
W

TO 
BAKERSFI

ELD

VT 
ROUTE 

36

TO ST. ALBANS TOWN

VT ROUTE 36

DRIVE

PAVED

DRIVE

PAVED

DRIVE

PAVED

DRIVE

GRAVEL
DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

89' SPAN LENGTH

BUILT 1955

CONCRETE CAST-IN-PLACE DECK

SINGLE SPAN ROLLED BEAM BRIDGE

EXISTING BRIDGE INFORMATION

VT1954 S 53 7

MARKER

PROJECT

VT1954 S 53 7

VT1955 S 53 9

MARKER

PROJECT

0480)

0605

(0360

MM VD-700

W1-5

SIGN

MARKET)

(FAIRFIELD

SIGN
VT 36)

(BR 6

VD-701

SIGN

VT 36)

(BR 6

VD-701

SIGN
INFORMATION SIGNS

2X TRAVEL

SHUTOFF

WATER

PEDESTAL

TELEPHONE

PEDESTAL

TELEPHONE

4

26

185

2

COMB

4-01

185B

COMB

186

2

COMB

5

26

TELEPHONE

185A

ELECTRIC

187

2

COMB

187A

2

COMB

WIRE

GUY

WIRE

GUY

WIRE

GUY

WIRE

GUY

187

COMB

WIRE

GUY

PUMPS

GAS

APPROX. EXISTING R.O
.W.

APPROX. E
XIS

TIN
G R
.O.W

.

APPROX. EXISTING R.O.W.

APPROX. EXISTING R.O.W.

4
2
0

4
2
0

4
3
0

4
3
0

4
3
0

430

4
3
0

4
3
0

4
3
0

4
3
0

4
4
0

4
4
0

4
4
0

4
4
0

440

4
4
0

4
4
0

.

4
5
0

450

450

45
0

4
5
0

4
5
0



N

V
T
 
S

T
A
T

E
 

P
L
A

N
E
 

G
R
ID

Fa
lse
 No

rth
ing

: 0.
000

0

Fa
lse
 Ea

stin
g: 1

640
416
.66

67

Ori
gin
 La

titu
de:
 42

°30
'00
.00

00"
N

Cen
tra

l M
eri

dia
n: 7

2°3
0'0

0.0
000

"W

US
 S

urv
ey 

Foo
t

Tra
nsv

ers
e M

erc
ato

r

NA
D8

3 
Ver

mon
t S
tate

 Pl
ane

s

VT
83 

6 15

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

SCALE 1" = 20'-0"

20 0 20

07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OFDECK REPLACEMENT LAYOUT

s19b218border.dgn

R. PELLETTR. YOUNG

C. FRENCH D. PETERSON

~ = 60°0'0" LT

= CHAN 51+00.00

BK STA 100+00.00

98+00
99+00 100+00

101+00

102
+00

102
+75

102
+75

S
T

A
 
9
8

+
0
0
.
0
0

P
O

B

S
T

A
 
9
9

+
2
3
.
5
1

P
C

S
T

A
 
9
9

+
4
8
.
0
4

P
T

S
T

A
 
1
0
0

+
2
5
.
3
5

P
C

S
T

A
 
1
0
2

+
2
1
.
0
4

P
T

S
T

A
 
1
0
2

+
7
5
.
0
0

P
O

E

S
T

A
 
9
9

+
3
5
.
7
8

P
I

S
T

A
 
1
0
1

+
2
3
.
8
4

P
I

5
0

+
0
0

5
2

+
0
0

STA 100+43.50

END BRIDGE

STA 99+54.00

BEGIN BRIDGE

STA 98+75.00

BEGIN PROJECT

STA 102+50.00

END PROJECT

STA 98+50.00

BEGIN APPROACH

STA 102+75.00

END APPROACH

103

HVCTRL

2

HVCTRL

101

HVCTRL

SPIKE SET

100

HVCTRL

BAR & CAP

3

HVCTRL

38.55

TIE

33.17

TIE

48.29

TIE

ELEV = 451.01

IN POLE

RAILROAD SPIKE

BENCHMARK

FLOW

12" CGMP

F
L

O
W

2
4
"
 
C
P
E
P

FLOW
18"

 CPEP

DI
DI

MAILBOX
MAILBOX

#4775

MAILBOX

DISH

SATTELITE

FILL

STONE

FILL

STONE

FILL

STONE

FA
IR

FI
E
L
D
 
R
IV

E
R

F
L

O
W

TO 
BAKERSFI

ELD

VT 
ROUTE 

36

TO ST. ALBANS TOWN

VT ROUTE 36

DRIVE

PAVED

DRIVE

PAVED

DRIVE

PAVED

DRIVE

GRAVEL
DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

89' SPAN LENGTH

BUILT 1955

CONCRETE CAST-IN-PLACE DECK

SINGLE SPAN ROLLED BEAM BRIDGE

EXISTING BRIDGE INFORMATION

VT1954 S 53 7

MARKER

PROJECT

VT1954 S 53 7

VT1955 S 53 9

MARKER

PROJECT

0480)

0605

(0360

MM VD-700

W1-5

SIGN

MARKET)

(FAIRFIELD

SIGN
VT 36)

(BR 6

VD-701

SIGN

VT 36)

(BR 6

VD-701

SIGN
INFORMATION SIGNS

2X TRAVEL

SHUTOFF

WATER

PEDESTAL

TELEPHONE

PEDESTAL

TELEPHONE

4

26

185

2

COMB

4-01

185B

COMB

186

2

COMB

5

26

TELEPHONE

185A

ELECTRIC

187

2

COMB

187A

2

COMB

WIRE

GUY

WIRE

GUY

WIRE

GUY

WIRE

GUY

187

COMB

WIRE

GUY

PUMPS

GAS

APPROX. EXISTING R.O
.W.

APPROX. E
XIS

TIN
G R
.O.W

.

APPROX. EXISTING R.O.W.

APPROX. EXISTING R.O.W.

.



07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OFVT 36 PROFILE

C

HUNDREDTH ARE FINISH GRADE ALONG L

GRADES SHOWN TO THE NEAREST

TENTH ARE EXISTING GROUND ALONG L

GRADES SHOWN TO THE NEAREST

NOTE:

C

 VERTICAL 1"=10'-0"

SCALE: HORIZONTAL 1"=20'-0"

VT ROUTE 36 PROFILE

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218profile.dgn

R. PELLETTR. YOUNG

STA 99+54.00

BEGIN BRIDGE

STA 100+43.50

END BRIDGE

GROUND

EXISTING

STA 98+75.00

BEGIN PROJECT

STA 102+50.00

END PROJECT

STA 98+50.00

BEGIN APPROACH

STA 102+75.00

END APPROACH

C. FRENCH D. PETERSON

157

410

420

430

440

450

460

470470

410

420

430

440

450

460

470470

9
7

+
7
5

9
8

+
0
0

9
8

+
2
5

9
8

+
5
0

9
8

+
7
5

9
9

+
0
0

9
9

+
2
5

9
9

+
5
0

9
9

+
7
5

1
0
0

+
0
0

1
0
0

+
2
5

1
0
0

+
5
0

1
0
0

+
7
5

1
0
1

+
0
0

1
0
1

+
2
5

1
0
1

+
5
0

1
0
1

+
7
5

1
0
2

+
0
0

1
0
2

+
2
5

1
0
2

+
5
0

1
0
2

+
7
5

PVI 98+00.00

ELEV 457.64

P
V

C
 
9
8

+
4
7
.
2
9

E
L

E
V
 
4
5
6
.
1
1

PVI 98+97.29

ELEV 454.48

P
V

T
 
9
9

+
4
7
.
2
9

E
L

E
V
 
4
5
3
.
2
2

P
V

C
 
1
0
0

+
6
5
.
5
5

E
L

E
V
 
4
5
0
.
2
2

PVI 101+53.05

ELEV 448.00

P
V

T
 
1
0
2

+
4
0
.
5
5

E
L

E
V
 
4
4
8
.
0
0

PVI 102+50.00

ELEV 448.00

 -3.2470% 

 -2.5350% 

 -0.0000% 

L =100.00 FT

HSD =587 FT

K =140

L =175.00 FT

HSD =537 FT

K =69

4
5
5
.
2
3

4
5
4
.
4
9

4
5
3
.
8
0

4
5
3
.
1
5

4
5
2
.
5
1

4
5
1
.
8
8

4
5
1
.
2
5

4
5
0
.
6
1

4
4
9
.
9
9

4
4
9
.
4
3

4
4
8
.
9
7

4
4
8
.
5
9

4
4
8
.
3
1

4
4
8
.
1
2

4
4
8
.
0
2

4
5
6
.
8

4
5
6
.
0

4
5
5
.
2

4
5
4
.
5

4
5
3
.
8

4
5
3
.
1

4
5
2
.
5

4
5
1
.
9

4
5
1
.
2

4
5
0
.
6

4
5
0
.
0

4
4
9
.
4

4
4
9
.
0

4
4
8
.
6

4
4
8
.
3

4
4
8
.
1

4
4
8
.
0

4
4
8
.
0

4
5
7
.
7

M
A

T
C

H
 

E
X
I

S
T
I

N
G

M
A

T
C

H
 

E
X
I

S
T
I

N
G

M
A

T
C

H
 

E
X
I

S
T
I

N
G

M
A

T
C

H
 

E
X
I

S
T
I

N
G



07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

MAINLINE CROSS SECTIONS 1

D. PETERSON

158

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

98+50

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

98+75

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

99+00

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

99+25

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

STA.98+50 TO STA.99+25

BEGIN PROJECT

.020-.020

.020-.020
.001-.011

.020-.020

MATCH EXISTING

FG = 455.23 FG = 453.80

FG = 454.49

BEGIN APROACH



07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

MAINLINE CROSS SECTIONS 2

D. PETERSON

159

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

99+50

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

99+75

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

100+00

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

STA.99+50 TO STA.100+00

BEGIN BRIDGE

99+54

.020-.020

.020-.020
.020-.020

.020-.020

FG = 453.02

FG = 453.15 FG = 452.51

FG = 451.88



07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

MAINLINE CROSS SECTIONS 3

D. PETERSON

1510

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

100+25

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

100+43.50

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

100+50

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

100+75

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

STA.100+25 TO STA.100+75

END BRIDGE

.020-.020

.020-.020

.020-.020

.016-.039

FG = 451.25

FG = 449.99

FG = 450.61

FG = 450.80

Rebecca Pellett (rebecca.pellett@vermont.gov)
Sticky Note
Completed set by Rebecca Pellett (rebecca.pellett@vermont.gov)



07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

MAINLINE CROSS SECTIONS 4

D. PETERSON

1511

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

101+00

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

101+25

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

101+50

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

101+75

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

STA.101+00 TO STA.101+75

.011-.060

.005-.060

.000-.060

.000-.060

FG = 448.97

FG = 449.43

FG = 448.31

FG = 448.59



07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

MAINLINE CROSS SECTIONS 5

D. PETERSON

1512

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

102+00

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

102+25

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

102+50

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

STA.102+00 TO STA.102+50

102+50

END PROJECT

.000-.035

.000-.060
.000-.010

MATCH EXISTING

FG = 448.02

FG = 448.12

102+75

END APPROACH



410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

50+50

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

50+60

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

50+70

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

50+80

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

STA.50+50 TO STA.50+80

07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

CHANNEL CROSS SECTIONS 1

D. PETERSON

1513



410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

50+90

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

51+00

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

51+10

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

51+20

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

STA.50+90 TO STA.51+20

07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

CHANNEL CROSS SECTIONS 2

D. PETERSON

1514



410

420

430

440

450

460

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

51+30

410

420

430

440

450

460

410

420

430

440

450

460

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

51+40

410

420

430

440

450

460

410

420

430

440

450

460

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

51+50

410

420

430

440

450

460

STA.51+30 TO STA.51+50

07-DEC-2021

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

FAIRFIELD

STP DECK(51)

s19b218xs.dgn

R. YOUNG

C. FRENCH

R. PELLETT

CHANNEL CROSS SECTIONS 3

D. PETERSON

1515


	TITLE SHEET
	PRELIMINARY INFORMATION SHEET
	TYPICAL SECTIONS
	CONVENTIONAL SYMBOLOGY LEGEND
	EPSC EXISTING SITE PLAN
	DECK REPLACEMENT LAYOUT
	VT 36 PROFILE
	ROADWAY CROSS SECTIONS 1
	ROADWAY CROSS SECTIONS 2
	ROADWAY CROSS SECTIONS 3
	ROADWAY CROSS SECTIONS 4
	ROADWAY CROSS SECTIONS 5
	CHANNEL CROSS SECTIONS 1
	CHANNEL CROSS SECTIONS 2
	CHANNEL CROSS SECTIONS 3



